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TEHNICNI LIST

V98852

Tus kad pravokotna

Voxort Premium Valencia,

120x80 cm, siva

Tehni¢ne znacilnosti

Barva

Material kopalne kadi
Nogice

Oblika kadi

Premer pripadajoceg
sifona (mm)

Dolzina (mm)
Visina (mm)
Sirina (mm)
Teza

Evropska norma
Struktura
Povrsina
Prozizdrsnost
Sifon

Pokrov za sifon

Siva

Umjetni mramor
Ne

Pravokotna

90

1200

25

800

85

EN 14527

antislip

mat

B

V95263-ni vkljucen
V99648-vkljucen

25
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